
Soulstice October 13, 2012 

Overall Bib Number Last Name First Name Team Split 1 Elapsed Time 

  LONG COURSE         
 1 141 WOLFE JASON L M 30-39 1:09:44.2 
 2 45 GOMEZ CHRIS L M 30-39 1:12:18.0 
 3 80 MCDONAGH NEIL L M 30-39 1:13:39.4 
 4 58 JARVIS KARL L M 30-39 1:16:40.5 
 5 117 SCHIFF CALEB L M 30-39 1:17:05.1 
 6 18 BOHN ERIC L M 30-39 1:17:46.7 
 7 39 DREXLER WILL L M 30-39 1:19:31.9 
 8 115 SANTIAGO ANDRES L M 30-39 1:19:43.2 
 9 59 KEITH ART L M 40-49 1:20:40.9 
 10 139 WILLIS JAMES L M 30-39 1:22:02.8 
 11 127 TORRENCE IAN L M 40-49 1:24:14.7 
 12 17 BOGEN JOHN L M 50-59 1:25:00.6 
 13 33 DECOT ROB L M 40-49 1:26:40.9 
 14 21 BRINKMANN PAUL L M 50-59 1:28:33.2 
 15 88 MURPHY DIRK L M 40-49 1:29:13.4 
 16 133 WAGNER SARA L F 40-49 1:30:27.7 
 17 13 BIGGS JOSH L M 30-39 1:30:50.7 
 18 129 ULM MARK L M 40-49 1:31:07.8 
 19 32 DAYLEY JAKE L M 30-39 1:31:10.7 
 20 125 THURSTON MARK L M 50-59 1:31:12.7 
 21 4 ADAMS MARK L M 30-39 1:31:23.4 
 22 82 MCKENNA JESSICA L F 19-29 1:31:27.9 
 23 30 STRAHAN ROB L M 30-39 1:32:30.0 
 24 28 CRANE MARK L M 40-49 1:33:01.5 
 25 84 BROWN KYLE L M 30-39 1:33:05.4 
 26 73 LYLE JANICE L F 40-49 1:33:22.0 
 27 144 ZIMMER MICHAEL L M 40-49 1:33:57.9 
 28 6 BAJER SCOTT L M 30-39 1:34:37.0 
 29 110 RHODE STEVE L M 40-49 1:34:46.5 
 30 10 BECK GEORDIE L M 30-39 1:35:30.0 
 31 122 STEELE ROBERT L M 50-59 1:36:18.6 
 32 146 Dowell Alan L M 50-59 1:36:42.6 
 33 99 PATTERSON KRISTIN L F 30-39 1:36:51.5 
 34 24 CARRILLO MICHAEL L M 30-39 1:36:54.0 
 35 97 PATTERSON ANDREW L M 30-39 1:37:19.2 
 36 8 BAUER CHRISTINA L F 30-39 1:37:27.3 
 37 62 KOCH GEORGE L M 50-59 1:37:39.5 
 



38 42 ERNST DANA L M 30-39 1:38:33.2 
 39 64 KRASSNER DAVID L M 40-49 1:38:37.5 
 40 65 LANDRY KATIE L F 19-29 1:38:45.8 
 41 118 SCHWARTZ EGBERT L M 40-49 1:38:52.2 
 42 89 NELSON RYAN L M 19-29 1:39:17.0 
 43 86 MONTGOMERY JOHNNA L F 30-39 1:41:09.3 
 44 91 NORRIS JOHN L M 40-49 1:41:53.7 
 45 85 MOAN BENJAMIN L M 30-39 1:41:59.2 
 46 102 PHOENIX LARRY L M 40-49 1:42:03.8 
 47 134 WALTON JOSH L M 30-39 1:42:12.7 
 48 26 COGGINS SCOTT L M 40-49 1:42:14.3 
 49 25 CODDINGTON JESSE L M 19-29 1:42:17.6 
 50 19 BOHN JANE L F 30-39 1:42:25.6 
 51 31 DANG ENGRACIA L F 30-39 1:42:38.4 
 52 66 LANPHERE JANEL L F 30-39 1:43:25.5 
 53 116 SAXTON KRISTINA L F 40-49 1:43:27.0 
 54 114 SABOL JON GREGORY L M 30-39 1:43:28.0 
 55 183 DUNSTON GRANT L M 30-39 1:44:13.0 
 56 103 PIERSON LUDO L M 40-49 1:44:16.0 
 57 61 KINGSTON NOEL L M 40-49 1:44:20.9 
 58 2 ADAMS AMBER L F 30-39 1:44:23.2 
 59 100 PETERSEN BRIAN L M 40-49 1:44:30.5 
 60 15 BLANCHARD BRIAN L M 40-49 1:44:39.7 
 61 108 PURSLOW CHRIS L F 40-49 1:45:06.4 
 62 57 ISACKSON DORTHYANN L F 30-39 1:45:13.9 
 63 136 WESSON MICHELLE L F 30-39 1:47:13.2 
 64 12 BERGER ROBERT L M 40-49 1:47:33.5 
 65 22 BRYAN SHANNON L F 19-29 1:49:08.9 
 66 60 KELTY JOHN L M 40-49 1:49:47.7 
 67 50 HEISE AARON L M 40-49 1:50:02.5 
 68 44 GILMORE LILLIAN L F 30-39 1:50:40.0 - 

69 51 HENDRICKS AL L M 60-69 1:51:04.2 
 70 67 LARSON NICK L M 30-39 1:51:31.4 
 71 83 MCLAUGHLIN JERRY L M 50-59 1:51:51.2 
 72 137 WHELAN MICHAEL L M 50-59 1:51:55.7 
 73 81 MCKEE DAVID L M 40-49 1:52:16.3 
 74 9 BAYLES CODY L M 19-29 1:52:24.7 
 75 101 PETERSEN JOY L F 40-49 1:52:36.7 
 76 69 LOOS MIKE L M 40-49 1:52:38.1 
 77 113 SABOL BETH L F 30-39 1:53:49.0 
 78 46 GRABEL LESLIE L F 40-49 1:54:03.0 - 



79 16 BLANKENBAKER ROBIN L F 40-49 1:55:27.9 
 80 95 OTTAVIANI JAMES L M 40-49 1:55:29.8 
 81 40 DROGI ANGES L F 40-49 1:56:35.9 
 82 143 YOUNG ERIN L F 30-39 1:56:39.4 
 83 27 COLLINS MIKE L M 30-39 1:56:57.4 
 84 93 OLENICK CRISTYN L F 30-39 1:57:25.6 
 85 74 MADDEN JUSTIN L M 19-29 1:57:28.8 
 86 120 SISK TOM L M 50-59 1:57:53.4 
 87 105 PLOSS JENNY L F 30-39 1:57:56.1 
 88 119 SEAY COLLIN L M 30-39 1:58:09.4 
 89 98 PATTERSON KELLY L F 19-29 2:00:21.8 
 90 96 OWEN JESSICA L F 30-39 2:01:16.8 
 91 135 WAMBLE ERIC L M 30-39 2:02:06.8 
 92 47 HAMMOND KEITH L M 40-49 2:05:49.7 
 93 111 ROBINO JENNIFER L F 40-49 2:06:21.1 
 94 35 DILLINGHAM KATIE L F 19-29 2:06:34.1 
 95 1 ABRAMS KATY L F 50-59 2:08:01.1 
 96 72 LUECKER MIKE L M 40-49 2:09:57.4 
 97 112 ROSS KAT L F 30-39 2:12:29.1 
 98 68 LEBEC LINDA L F 50-59 2:12:32.1 
 99 36 DOHERTY APRIL L F 40-49 2:13:07.0 
 100 41 ECKEL JENNY L F 30-39 2:13:19.6 
 101 140 WILSON BRIAN L M 40-49 2:13:22.2 
 102 104 PITCHER MARK L M 30-39 2:13:32.5 
 103 128 TWOMEY WILLIAM L M 30-39 2:14:23.5 
 104 121 SPEER CHRISSY L F 30-39 2:16:00.2 
 105 76 MAHADY KATHRYN L F 30-39 2:16:34.8 
 106 106 POSTLEWAIT KERI L F 40-49 2:17:26.3 
 107 52 HILL JANICE E. L F 40-49 2:17:48.9 
 108 124 TATUM JESSICA L F 30-39 2:18:22.3 
 109 75 MAESTAS DANIEL L M 30-39 2:21:08.3 
 110 138 WHITEHAIR MARSHA L F 40-49 2:21:24.5 
 111 3 ADAMS BRYAN L M 40-49 2:26:18.3 
 112 37 DOHL CYNTHIA L F 50-59 2:33:57.5 
 113 132 WADSACK PETER L M 60-69 2:36:23.7 
 114 131 WADSACK KARIN L F 30-39 2:36:28.8 
 115 20 BRAUER LIZ L F 50-59 2:37:22.9 
 116 130 VERNIER JOE L M 60-69 3:15:48.2 
 

         SHORT OVERALL         
 1 394 STEVENS RYAN S M 30-39 0:42:11.8 
 



2 390 SHERRY VINCE S M 30-39 0:43:47.3 
 3 345 HELDER NICK S M 30-39 0:48:07.5 
 4 306 BAIN JANET S F 30-39 0:49:20.3 
 5 331 ELLS AARON S M 40-49 0:49:48.6 
 6 396 VISKOCIL TOM S M 50-59 0:51:15.8 
 7 7 BALTUTIS AARYN S M 30-39 0:51:32.4 
 8 34 DEVLIN MIKE L M 40-49 0:53:21.0 
 9 397 WHITE-DALY GRACE S F 40-49 0:53:40.4 
 10 377 ORT MICHAEL S M 50-59 0:53:55.1 
 11 339 GAVIN MEGAN S F 30-39 0:54:07.8 
 12 386 SARGENT JESSICA S F 40-49 0:54:36.9 
 13 393 SPRINGER ABE S M 40-49 0:54:48.3 
 14 316 BROOKS CHRISTOPHER S M 19-29 0:55:06.5 
 15 367 LYONS DAVID S M 40-49 0:55:16.3 
 16 370 MILLER JENNIFER S F 40-49 0:55:43.9 
 17 351 IACONA PETER S M 30-39 0:56:22.3 
 18 398 WILLS MARCI S F 19-29 0:56:47.4 
 19 346 HIGGINS BRUCE S M 60-69 0:56:53.7 
 20 145 McCarthy Jenny S F 30-39 0:56:55.5 
 21 330 DUNDAS DARREN S M 40-49 0:57:28.6 
 22 307 BARONAS ROBERT S M 40-49 0:57:50.4 
 23 314 BOSSELMANN DANA S F 40-49 0:58:45.1 
 24 354 JOHNSON CHRIS S M 40-49 0:58:47.3 
 25 350 HUNT CHRIS S M 50-59 0:58:56.1 
 26 310 BERGLAND DAN S M 50-59 0:59:37.6 
 27 366 LYLE TOM S M 50-59 0:59:48.4 
 28 387 SCHWARTZ ARI S M 1-18 0:59:52.6 
 29 336 FROST JULIE S F 30-39 1:00:54.0 
 30 353 JACKSON IAN S M 40-49 1:01:15.4 
 31 304 AXLER RANDI S F 40-49 1:01:25.9 
 32 328 DOBRINSKI C.J. S M 1-18 1:01:40.9 
 33 338 GALLOWAY MICHELLE S F 40-49 1:02:08.2 
 34 79 MARTIN MONET S F 30-39 1:02:16.8 
 35 365 LURIE MACKENZIE S F 30-39 1:02:22.8 
 36 359 KETCHNER CONOR S M 1-18 1:02:37.5 
 37 372 MONTFORT MARGARET S F 50-59 1:02:59.8 
 38 358 KEELER BENJAMIN S M 30-39 1:03:03.1 
 39 388 SHAMAH SARAH S F 30-39 1:03:43.0 
 40 356 JOHNSTON TIM S M 30-39 1:03:45.5 
 41 324 DEL GIORGIO STEPHANIE S F 40-49 1:03:48.1 
 42 90 NILSON MIKE S M 40-49 1:05:49.1 
 



43 123 TAKEUCHI RYAN S M 30-39 1:05:51.1 
 44 200 THULL GIOVANNA S F 1-18 1:06:30.7 
 45 332 ELLS SARAH S F 40-49 1:06:46.9 
 46 344 HEINONEN CARRIE S F 40-49 1:07:03.5 
 47 373 MORRISSEY ROBERT S M 50-59 1:07:06.2 
 48 309 BERGER ALICE S F 40-49 1:07:18.3 
 49 355 JOHNSTON JILL S F 19-29 1:07:22.9 
 50 199 WOODS GIOIA S F 40-49 1:07:43.4 
 51 311 BERTELSEN ANDY S M 30-39 1:07:45.5 
 52 318 BROWN HOWARD S M 40-49 1:07:47.3 
 53 381 RENNER KAREN S F 30-39 1:07:52.4 
 54 368 MARSHALL HEATHER S F 30-39 1:07:56.9 
 55 326 DIEHL SANDY S F 50-59 1:08:15.3 
 56 400 BITTNER MEG S F 40-49 1:09:00.0 
 57 385 SALTONSTALL MARGOT S F 40-49 1:09:27.8 
 58 360 KETCHNER KEVIN S M 40-49 1:10:15.6 
 59 380 QUINN KERRI S F 40-49 1:10:28.8 
 60 312 BLANCHARD DAVID S M 50-59 1:10:41.2 
 61 341 HANSEN GLENN S M 40-49 1:11:00.7 
 62 327 DILLMAN CHRISTOPHER S M 40-49 1:11:14.3 
 63 348 HOLT DIANA S F 40-49 1:11:49.8 
 64 382 RHODES MELODY S F 30-39 1:11:53.7 
 65 375 OLIVER KATHY S F 40-49 1:12:14.0 
 66 313 BLANCHARD SUSAN S F 50-59 1:12:32.2 
 67 392 SPEER ROB S M 30-39 1:12:34.3 
 68 379 QUIGLEY PATRICIA S F 50-59 1:12:44.9 
 69 369 MATHIAS JAY S M 50-59 1:13:16.3 
 70 322 COFFEY ARIEL S F 30-39 1:13:33.7 
 71 321 CODDINGTON MANDY S F 19-29 1:15:11.1 
 72 335 FREEMAN DOUG S M 30-39 1:15:23.3 
 73 23 CARLSON SABRINA S F 30-39 1:15:58.0 
 74 349 HORRIGAN CASEY S M 30-39 1:16:07.2 
 75 389 SHEELEY CORY S F 30-39 1:16:27.1 
 76 325 DIEHL JERRY S M 40-49 1:16:47.0 
 77 126 TICE EMY S F 40-49 1:17:02.0 
 78 319 BUHLIG MCGUFFEY ANNE S F 50-59 1:17:22.4 
 79 340 GROSZ MALENA S F 19-29 1:18:40.9 
 80 334 FAUSET RENEE S F 60-69 1:18:51.1 
 81 383 RIGGS NANCY S F 50-59 1:19:18.5 
 82 329 DOBRINSKI JENESA S F 30-39 1:19:28.1 
 83 395 TSOSIE NEOMIE S F 30-39 1:19:50.3 
 



84 352 IMMETHUN DIANE S F 50-59 1:21:31.6 
 85 317 BROWN CYNTHIA S F 30-39 1:21:34.0 
 86 343 HANSEN TRACIE S F 40-49 1:21:42.1 
 87 364 LOOS RHONDA S F 40-49 1:23:19.5 
 88 315 BRANDENBURG MARIA S F 40-49 1:23:30.1 
 89 376 ONEILL KATHLEEN S F 40-49 1:24:11.8 
 90 363 LOCKWARD ERIN S F 30-39 1:24:17.4 
 91 333 ENGELTHALER DEANN S F 40-49 1:25:28.7 
 92 371 MOHR MARY S F 50-59 1:28:59.6 
 93 308 BECK KIMBERLY S F 30-39 1:36:58.1 
 94 399 SHEELEY TOM S M 60-69 1:37:09.6 
 95 391 SPACE MARC S M 50-59 1:39:11.1 
 96 323 DAVIGNON DEREK S M 19-29 1:40:19.7 
 97 378 PETERSON KELLIE S F 30-39 1:42:23.5 
 98 14 BLACKLEDGE SABRINA S F 19-29 1:43:30.0 
 99 362 LANGHAM TERRANCE S M 30-39 1:43:46.8 
 

       Soulstice Long Division Results _ Overall Winners Pulled from Division 
     Mens Masters Champ KEITH ART 1:20:40.9 

    Mens Overall Champ WOLFE JASON 1:09:44.2 
    Women's Masters Champ LYLE JANICE 1:33:22.0 
    Women's Overall Champ WAGNER SARA 1:30:27.7 
  1 L F 19-29 MCKENNA JESSICA 1:31:27.9 
  2 L F 19-29 LANDRY KATIE 1:38:45.8 
  3 L F 19-29 BRYAN SHANNON 1:49:08.9 
  4 L F 19-29 PATTERSON KELLY 2:00:21.8 
  5 L F 19-29 DILLINGHAM KATIE 2:06:34.1 
  1 L F 30-39 PATTERSON KRISTIN 1:36:51.5 
  2 L F 30-39 BAUER CHRISTINA 1:37:27.3 
  3 L F 30-39 MONTGOMERY JOHNNA 1:41:09.3 
  4 L F 30-39 BOHN JANE 1:42:25.6 
  5 L F 30-39 DANG ENGRACIA 1:42:38.4 
  6 L F 30-39 LANPHERE JANEL 1:43:25.5 
  7 L F 30-39 ADAMS AMBER 1:44:23.2 
  8 L F 30-39 ISACKSON DORTHYANN 1:45:13.9 
  9 L F 30-39 WESSON MICHELLE 1:47:13.2 
  10 L F 30-39 GILMORE LILLIAN 1:50:40.0 
  11 L F 30-39 SABOL BETH 1:53:49.0 
  12 L F 30-39 YOUNG ERIN 1:56:39.4 
  13 L F 30-39 OLENICK CRISTYN 1:57:25.6 
  14 L F 30-39 PLOSS JENNY 1:57:56.1 
  



15 L F 30-39 OWEN JESSICA 2:01:16.8 
  16 L F 30-39 ROSS KAT 2:12:29.1 
  17 L F 30-39 ECKEL JENNY 2:13:19.6 
  18 L F 30-39 SPEER CHRISSY 2:16:00.2 
  19 L F 30-39 MAHADY KATHRYN 2:16:34.8 
  20 L F 30-39 TATUM JESSICA 2:18:22.3 
  21 L F 30-39 WADSACK KARIN 2:36:28.8 
  1 L F 40-49 SAXTON KRISTINA 1:43:27.0 
  2 L F 40-49 PURSLOW CHRIS 1:45:06.4 
  3 L F 40-49 PETERSEN JOY 1:52:36.7 
  4 L F 40-49 GRABEL LESLIE 1:54:03.0 
  5 L F 40-49 BLANKENBAKER ROBIN 1:55:27.9 
  6 L F 40-49 DROGI ANGES 1:56:35.9 
  7 L F 40-49 ROBINO JENNIFER 2:06:21.1 
  8 L F 40-49 DOHERTY APRIL 2:13:07.0 
  9 L F 40-49 POSTLEWAIT KERI 2:17:26.3 
  10 L F 40-49 HILL JANICE E. 2:17:48.9 
  11 L F 40-49 WHITEHAIR MARSHA 2:21:24.5 
  1 L F 50-59 ABRAMS KATY 2:08:01.1 
  2 L F 50-59 LEBEC LINDA 2:12:32.1 
  3 L F 50-59 DOHL CYNTHIA 2:33:57.5 
  4 L F 50-59 BRAUER LIZ 2:37:22.9 
  1 L M 19-29 NELSON RYAN 1:39:17.0 
  2 L M 19-29 CODDINGTON JESSE 1:42:17.6 
  3 L M 19-29 BAYLES CODY 1:52:24.7 
  4 L M 19-29 MADDEN JUSTIN 1:57:28.8 
  1 L M 30-39 GOMEZ CHRIS 1:12:18.0 
  2 L M 30-39 MCDONAGH NEIL 1:13:39.4 
  3 L M 30-39 JARVIS KARL 1:16:40.5 
  4 L M 30-39 SCHIFF CALEB 1:17:05.1 
  5 L M 30-39 BOHN ERIC 1:17:46.7 
  6 L M 30-39 DREXLER WILL 1:19:31.9 
  7 L M 30-39 SANTIAGO ANDRES 1:19:43.2 
  8 L M 30-39 WILLIS JAMES 1:22:02.8 
  9 L M 30-39 BIGGS JOSH 1:30:50.7 
  10 L M 30-39 DAYLEY JAKE 1:31:10.7 
  11 L M 30-39 ADAMS MARK 1:31:23.4 
  12 L M 30-39 STRAHAN ROB 1:32:30.0 
  13 L M 30-39 BROWN KYLE 1:33:05.4 
  14 L M 30-39 BAJER SCOTT 1:34:37.0 
  15 L M 30-39 BECK GEORDIE 1:35:30.0 
  



16 L M 30-39 CARRILLO MICHAEL 1:36:54.0 
  17 L M 30-39 PATTERSON ANDREW 1:37:19.2 
  18 L M 30-39 ERNST DANA 1:38:33.2 
  19 L M 30-39 MOAN BENJAMIN 1:41:59.2 
  20 L M 30-39 WALTON JOSH 1:42:12.7 
  21 L M 30-39 SABOL JON GREGORY 1:43:28.0 
  22 L M 30-39 DUNSTON GRANT 1:44:13.0 
  23 L M 30-39 LARSON NICK 1:51:31.4 
  24 L M 30-39 COLLINS MIKE 1:56:57.4 
  25 L M 30-39 SEAY COLLIN 1:58:09.4 
  26 L M 30-39 WAMBLE ERIC 2:02:06.8 
  27 L M 30-39 PITCHER MARK 2:13:32.5 
  28 L M 30-39 TWOMEY WILLIAM 2:14:23.5 
  29 L M 30-39 MAESTAS DANIEL 2:21:08.3 
  1 L M 40-49 TORRENCE IAN 1:24:14.7 
  2 L M 40-49 DECOT ROB 1:26:40.9 
  3 L M 40-49 MURPHY DIRK 1:29:13.4 
  4 L M 40-49 ULM MARK 1:31:07.8 
  5 L M 40-49 CRANE MARK 1:33:01.5 
  6 L M 40-49 ZIMMER MICHAEL 1:33:57.9 
  7 L M 40-49 RHODE STEVE 1:34:46.5 
  8 L M 40-49 KRASSNER DAVID 1:38:37.5 
  9 L M 40-49 SCHWARTZ EGBERT 1:38:52.2 
  10 L M 40-49 NORRIS JOHN 1:41:53.7 
  11 L M 40-49 PHOENIX LARRY 1:42:03.8 
  12 L M 40-49 COGGINS SCOTT 1:42:14.3 
  13 L M 40-49 PIERSON LUDO 1:44:16.0 
  14 L M 40-49 KINGSTON NOEL 1:44:20.9 
  15 L M 40-49 PETERSEN BRIAN 1:44:30.5 
  16 L M 40-49 BLANCHARD BRIAN 1:44:39.7 
  17 L M 40-49 BERGER ROBERT 1:47:33.5 
  18 L M 40-49 KELTY JOHN 1:49:47.7 
  19 L M 40-49 HEISE AARON 1:50:02.5 
  20 L M 40-49 MCKEE DAVID 1:52:16.3 
  21 L M 40-49 LOOS MIKE 1:52:38.1 
  22 L M 40-49 OTTAVIANI JAMES 1:55:29.8 
  23 L M 40-49 HAMMOND KEITH 2:05:49.7 
  24 L M 40-49 LUECKER MIKE 2:09:57.4 
  25 L M 40-49 WILSON BRIAN 2:13:22.2 
  26 L M 40-49 ADAMS BRYAN 2:26:18.3 
  1 L M 50-59 BOGEN JOHN 1:25:00.6 
  



2 L M 50-59 BRINKMANN PAUL 1:28:33.2 
  3 L M 50-59 THURSTON MARK 1:31:12.7 
  4 L M 50-59 STEELE ROBERT 1:36:18.6 
  5 L M 50-59 Dowell Alan 1:36:42.6 
  6 L M 50-59 KOCH GEORGE 1:37:39.5 
  7 L M 50-59 MCLAUGHLIN JERRY 1:51:51.2 
  8 L M 50-59 WHELAN MICHAEL 1:51:55.7 
  9 L M 50-59 SISK TOM 1:57:53.4 
  1 L M 60-69 HENDRICKS AL 1:51:04.2 
  2 L M 60-69 WADSACK PETER 2:36:23.7 
  3 L M 60-69 VERNIER JOE 3:15:48.2 
  

       Soulstice Short Division Results _ Overall Winners Pulled from Division 
     Womens Masters Champ WHITE-DALY GRACE 0:53:40.4 

    Womens Open Champ BAIN JANET 0:49:20.3 
    Mens Masters Champ ELLS AARON 0:49:48.6 
    Mens Open Champ STEVENS RYAN 0:42:11.8 
  1 S F 1-18 THULL GIOVANNA 1:06:30.7 
  1 S F 19-29 WILLS MARCI 0:56:47.4 
  2 S F 19-29 JOHNSTON JILL 1:07:22.9 
  3 S F 19-29 CODDINGTON MANDY 1:15:11.1 
  4 S F 19-29 GROSZ MALENA 1:18:40.9 
  5 S F 19-29 BLACKLEDGE SABRINA 1:43:30.0 
  1 S F 30-39 GAVIN MEGAN 0:54:07.8 
  2 S F 30-39 McCarthy Jenny 0:56:55.5 
  3 S F 30-39 FROST JULIE 1:00:54.0 
  4 S F 30-39 MARTIN MONET 1:02:16.8 
  5 S F 30-39 LURIE MACKENZIE 1:02:22.8 
  6 S F 30-39 SHAMAH SARAH 1:03:43.0 
  7 S F 30-39 RENNER KAREN 1:07:52.4 
  8 S F 30-39 MARSHALL HEATHER 1:07:56.9 
  9 S F 30-39 RHODES MELODY 1:11:53.7 
  10 S F 30-39 COFFEY ARIEL 1:13:33.7 
  11 S F 30-39 CARLSON SABRINA 1:15:58.0 
  12 S F 30-39 SHEELEY CORY 1:16:27.1 
  13 S F 30-39 DOBRINSKI JENESA 1:19:28.1 
  14 S F 30-39 TSOSIE NEOMIE 1:19:50.3 
  15 S F 30-39 BROWN CYNTHIA 1:21:34.0 
  16 S F 30-39 LOCKWARD ERIN 1:24:17.4 
  17 S F 30-39 BECK KIMBERLY 1:36:58.1 
  18 S F 30-39 PETERSON KELLIE 1:42:23.5 
  



1 S F 40-49 SARGENT JESSICA 0:54:36.9 
  2 S F 40-49 MILLER JENNIFER 0:55:43.9 
  3 S F 40-49 BOSSELMANN DANA 0:58:45.1 
  4 S F 40-49 AXLER RANDI 1:01:25.9 
  5 S F 40-49 GALLOWAY MICHELLE 1:02:08.2 
  6 S F 40-49 DEL GIORGIO STEPHANIE 1:03:48.1 
  7 S F 40-49 ELLS SARAH 1:06:46.9 
  8 S F 40-49 HEINONEN CARRIE 1:07:03.5 
  9 S F 40-49 BERGER ALICE 1:07:18.3 
  10 S F 40-49 WOODS GIOIA 1:07:43.4 
  11 S F 40-49 BITTNER MEG 1:09:00.0 
  12 S F 40-49 SALTONSTALL MARGOT 1:09:27.8 
  13 S F 40-49 QUINN KERRI 1:10:28.8 
  14 S F 40-49 HOLT DIANA 1:11:49.8 
  15 S F 40-49 OLIVER KATHY 1:12:14.0 
  16 S F 40-49 TICE EMY 1:17:02.0 
  17 S F 40-49 HANSEN TRACIE 1:21:42.1 
  18 S F 40-49 LOOS RHONDA 1:23:19.5 
  19 S F 40-49 BRANDENBURG MARIA 1:23:30.1 
  20 S F 40-49 ONEILL KATHLEEN 1:24:11.8 
  21 S F 40-49 ENGELTHALER DEANN 1:25:28.7 
  1 S F 50-59 MONTFORT MARGARET 1:02:59.8 
  2 S F 50-59 DIEHL SANDY 1:08:15.3 
  3 S F 50-59 BLANCHARD SUSAN 1:12:32.2 
  4 S F 50-59 QUIGLEY PATRICIA 1:12:44.9 
  5 S F 50-59 BUHLIG MCGUFFEY ANNE 1:17:22.4 
  6 S F 50-59 RIGGS NANCY 1:19:18.5 
  7 S F 50-59 IMMETHUN DIANE 1:21:31.6 
  8 S F 50-59 MOHR MARY 1:28:59.6 
  1 S F 60-69 FAUSET RENEE 1:18:51.1 
  1 S M 1-18 SCHWARTZ ARI 0:59:52.6 
  2 S M 1-18 DOBRINSKI C.J. 1:01:40.9 
  3 S M 1-18 KETCHNER CONOR 1:02:37.5 
  1 S M 19-29 BROOKS CHRISTOPHER 0:55:06.5 
  2 S M 19-29 DAVIGNON DEREK 1:40:19.7 
  1 S M 30-39 SHERRY VINCE 0:43:47.3 
  2 S M 30-39 HELDER NICK 0:48:07.5 
  3 S M 30-39 BALTUTIS AARYN 0:51:32.4 
  4 S M 30-39 IACONA PETER 0:56:22.3 
  5 S M 30-39 KEELER BENJAMIN 1:03:03.1 
  6 S M 30-39 JOHNSTON TIM 1:03:45.5 
  



7 S M 30-39 TAKEUCHI RYAN 1:05:51.1 
  8 S M 30-39 BERTELSEN ANDY 1:07:45.5 
  9 S M 30-39 SPEER ROB 1:12:34.3 
  10 S M 30-39 FREEMAN DOUG 1:15:23.3 
  11 S M 30-39 HORRIGAN CASEY 1:16:07.2 
  12 S M 30-39 LANGHAM TERRANCE 1:43:46.8 
  1 S M 40-49 DEVLIN MIKE 0:53:21.0 
  2 S M 40-49 SPRINGER ABE 0:54:48.3 
  3 S M 40-49 LYONS DAVID 0:55:16.3 
  4 S M 40-49 DUNDAS DARREN 0:57:28.6 
  5 S M 40-49 BARONAS ROBERT 0:57:50.4 
  6 S M 40-49 JOHNSON CHRIS 0:58:47.3 
  7 S M 40-49 JACKSON IAN 1:01:15.4 
  8 S M 40-49 NILSON MIKE 1:05:49.1 
  9 S M 40-49 BROWN HOWARD 1:07:47.3 
  10 S M 40-49 KETCHNER KEVIN 1:10:15.6 
  11 S M 40-49 HANSEN GLENN 1:11:00.7 
  12 S M 40-49 DILLMAN CHRISTOPHER 1:11:14.3 
  13 S M 40-49 DIEHL JERRY 1:16:47.0 
  1 S M 50-59 VISKOCIL TOM 0:51:15.8 
  2 S M 50-59 ORT MICHAEL 0:53:55.1 
  3 S M 50-59 HUNT CHRIS 0:58:56.1 
  4 S M 50-59 BERGLAND DAN 0:59:37.6 
  5 S M 50-59 LYLE TOM 0:59:48.4 
  6 S M 50-59 MORRISSEY ROBERT 1:07:06.2 
  7 S M 50-59 BLANCHARD DAVID 1:10:41.2 
  8 S M 50-59 MATHIAS JAY 1:13:16.3 
  9 S M 50-59 SPACE MARC 1:39:11.1 
  1 S M 60-69 HIGGINS BRUCE 0:56:53.7 
  2 S M 60-69 SHEELEY TOM 1:37:09.6 
  

 


